
Vouchers P.I.D. Owners Name

TAXROLL VOUCHER LIST
Lancaster County

Board of Equalization

September 4, 2018

Tax Year Increase Value Decrease Value

158-18-PPP058596

159-18-PPP058596

160-18-PPP059279

161 -18-PPP059279

162-18-PPP053188

163-18-PPP052480-03

164-18-PPP011474

165-18-PPP056518

166-18-PPP057346-01

NE State Bar Foundation

NE State Bar Foundation

A&P LLC

A&P LLC

One Call Locating, Inc.

Rady Enterprises LLC

Ecolab Pest Elimination

DH Enterprises, LLC

The Dounut Hole

2016

2017

2016

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

$9,741.00

$6,763.00

$169,513.00

$288,172.00

$8,157.00

$17,347.00

$2,628.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$73,265.00

$17,850.00

Added to the 2016 tax roll due to late filing.

Added to the 2017 tax roll due to late filing.

Added to the 2016 tax roll due to late filing.

Added to the 2017 tax roll due to late filing.

Ace 2018 taxes due to the office closed
5/31/18.

Ace 2018 taxed due to the closed 3/28/18.

Added to the 2017 tax roll due to late filing.

Took value down to 0 due to filed under
acctP057346-01.

Amended return & removed 25% penalty
to accurately reflect tax payer filing.
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CHAIRPERSON DATE



TAXROLL VOUCHER LIST

Lancaster County
Board of Equalization
September 4, 2018

Voucher* P.I.D. Owners Name Tax Year Increase Value Decrease Value Notes

887-18

888-18

889-18

-RE

-RE

-RE

11-14-405-006-000

16-18-209-002-000

10-23-430-010-043

Bridger, Rodger L)

Harms, Nancy E &

Martin, Robert A

S. Sandra S

Melvin D

2016

2016

2017

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$16,000

Changed the HE from 100% to 20% per correction
notice from the DOR.

Removed the 90% HE and denied per correction notice
from the DOR.

TERC Certification of Final Decision and Order 17R-
0329.
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